St. Luke Catholic School
2018-2019 Calendar

August 6		School Office Opens
August 13		Ram Quest 9-11am
Ice Cream Social 11-12pm
Meet the Teacher 12-2pm
August 15		First Day of School
11:30 Opening Mass
1:00PM Kindergarten Dismiss (16-17, too)
August 17		PTO Trash Bag Sale
August 21		7:00PM K-6 Back to School Night
August 23		7:00PM 7-8 Back to School Night
August 23-24	Grade 5 Flat Rock
           August 30-31          Grade 8 to CYO Camp for Retreat
September 3	Labor Day Holiday
September 5	School Picture Day
October 18-19	Parent Conferences 1PM Dismissal
October 22-24	Gr. 8 to Washington, DC 
October 25-29	Fall Break
November 21-23	Thanksgiving Holiday
December 21	11:30 Advent Mass
1:00PM Dismiss for Christmas Holiday
Dec. 22-Jan. 7	Christmas Holiday
January 7		No School/Staff Development Day
January 8		School Starts
January 21		MLK Holiday/Flex Day
February 18		Presidents’ Holiday/Flex Day
March 29–April 5	Spring Break
April 15-19		Holy Week: 4-19 Good Friday, Dismiss 12:00PM
April 21		Easter Sunday
April 22		Easter Monday/Flex Day
May 24		Last day for grade 8
May 27		Memorial Day Holiday
May 28		5:30 8th grade Graduation Mass
May 31		Last day of School
11:30 Closing Mass
1PM Dismissal
June 3		Summer Office Hours
June 21		Office Closes for the summer
June 26		Hot Dog Night sponsored by PTO


Early Release Days 
2018/2019 

· Wednesday, September 12 @ 2pm
· Wednesday, October 10 @ 2pm
· Thursday, October 18 @ 1pm
· Friday, October 19 @ 1pm
· Wednesday, November 14 @ 2pm
· Wednesday, December 12 @ 2pm
· Friday, December 21 @ 1pm
· Wednesday, January 16 @ 2pm
· Wednesday, February 13 @ 2pm
· Wednesday, March 13 @ 2pm
· Wednesday, TBD @ 2pm
· Friday, April 19 @ 12pm
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, May 15 @ 2pm
· Friday, May 31 @ 1pm


